E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
▶	 DESIGN - LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE has a built-in motion
sensor base, allowing you to install microwave or PIR motion sensor. Die-cast

English
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY WITH Q-BASE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
WHB5A
ASD-WHB5A-100D50 810050738705 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-160D50 810050738712 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC 810050739870 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5.1 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-220D50 810050738729 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.6 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-320D50 810050738736 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A320DAC 810128111072 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-400D50 810050738743 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-500D50 810050739863 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A500DAC 810128111089 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 16.3 lbs -
WHB5A-PRO
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-100 810128111065 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 2.4" 5.3 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-160 810128113656 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.7 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-220 810128110648 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-320 810128113663 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.8 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-500 810128113670 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
WHB5A-HV-PRO HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-WHB5A-HV-PRO-220 810128113625 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-HV-PRO-320 810128113632 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 14.8 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-HV-PRO-500 810128113649 1 40" x 12.6" x 3" 15.2 lbs -
WHB5A-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5A-160D50-20EM 819201020799 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.3 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A160DAC-20EM 810128111805 1 14.8" x 10.6" x 3.4" 6.4 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-220D50-20EM 810050739894 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 8.8 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-A220DAC-20EM 810128111812 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 9 lbs -
WHB5A-PRO-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-160-EM 810128113205 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 9 lbs -
ASD-WHB5A-PRO-220-EM 810128113212 1 20.3" x 12.6" x 3" 9.3 lbs -
HD09VR-MH 810128112284 120 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 13.2 lbs 10810128112281
HD09VR-PH 810128112277 120 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 13.2 lbs 10810128112274
HD05R 810050738767 78 15.8" x 11.8" x 9.3" 21.5 lbs 10810050738764
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 20W 810050737333 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050737330
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5B Battery back-up kit 20W 810128113977 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810128113974
ASD-EMK30W-WHB5A Battery back-up kit 30W 810050735933 10 10.5" x 10.2" x 11.5" 26.5 lbs 10810050735930
ASD-SMB1-WHB5 Surface mount bracket 810050739764 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 24.3 lbs 20810050739768
ASD-PMB1-WHB5 Pendant mounting bracket for 100/160/220W 810050739757 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 34.2 lbs 20810050739751
ASD-PMB2-WHB5 Pendant mounting bracket for 320/400/500W 810050739771 50 22.8" x 7.9" x 20.9" 34.2 lbs 20810050739775
ASD-WG14-WHB5 Wire guard 14" 810050739733 50 15.8" x 14.6" x 14.6" 27.6 lbs 20810050739737
ASD-WG20-WHB5 Wire guard 20" 810050739740 50 21.1" x 20.9" x 11.4" 39.7 lbs 20810050739744